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Al Leroux, Manager

M.

Penetang Office
5 Robert St. W.

REAL ESTATE (1978) LTD.

WE MAKE HOUSE CALLS

549-7426

REAL ESTATE BROKER

% Gerry Marchand Waa Cadeav

549-2998 549-2813 549-8136
~— L e AL 20. FULLY WINTE-
HES‘DENTML -;é & RIZED COTTAGE
Nl e s R g 3 bdrm cottage on large  31. BAKE SHOP P/ 873
o TR e
: it g 5l e 0 ’ well treed lot close to Business with 2 apfs.
' R B beach, fully furnished Only $44,900.
B s o complete with large air  32.’BOCOMING
e % 4 tight stove, 4 pc bath, BUSINESS"”
- sundeck, drilled well., Here at last is an
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1. PRESTIGEOUS
HOME

Custom built 3 bedrm
brick bungalow on large
lot. Huge well finished
Fam. rm. also work
shop and laund. rm.
Plus cold storage rm.
Over 600 sq. ft. of cedar
sundeck. Storage shed.
12 baths,. Surrounded
landscaped grounds.

2. PRIM

Very attractive 4 bdrm
bungalow situated on
2.66 acres in Penetang.
Features textured
ceiling in living & dining
rm. Twp fireplaces,
large car port, paved
drive, newly installed
gas furnace wi 1 air
cleaner and much more.
Call today. $70,900.

PRIVACY WITH A

VIEW
from this very
attractive bungalow

overlooking the Blue
Mountains, just a short
walk to gorgeous sand
beach. 1,000 plus ft. of
frontage. Good fences
and barn.

L AFTTRACTIY E
BUNGALOW

Very clean home on
very quiel street. Well

landscaped lot with
mature trees, 2
bedrooms, large living
room and kitchen.
Included fridge, stove
washer and dryer. Also
sieeper cabin. All for

%£28.900.
g ""WORTH

WAIT"Y

This gorgeous custom
built brick home located
only a few miles trom
town is waiting for you.
Features include
fireplace, formal dining

THE

rm., 5 bdrms., 2 car
garage, large Kkif.,
15'x132". Sliding glass
doors, etc. Asking
$74,500.

%. TRIPLEX MARIA
) i

Good income from this
solid brick property, all
apartments are 2-
bedroom and the
building is heated by hot
water hea'!. Call today
tor further information.
$52,900.

el

7. OVERLOOKIM G MIDLAND HARBOUR
is In extremely good

this 4-bedroom house

"

condition. Features a 4 pce & 3 pce bath, large
kitchen, formal dining room, paved drive, carport
with sunde.k above. Located In a residential well-
kept area. Call today. Only $43,900.

8. JUST A DREAM
3 bdrm bungalow, with
full finished basement,.
rec room, extra
bedroom, workshop.
Main floor has textured
cellings in living room
and dining room. Only
$51,900.

9. EXECUTIVE
HOME

Custom built 3 bdrm
home on attractive quiet
St. in Penetang.
Finished family room,
dark room, custom built
bar. Garage, fieldstone
fireplace, 22 baths, also
sundeck. $64,900.

10. MIDLAND BAY
WOODS
Huge lot 100x150, 3

bedroom home, formal
dining rm. 13x20 living
room plus finished fam
room 22x25. Also 2 car
garage, all situated on a
very quiet street. Only
$59,900.

11.CLOSE TO MAIN
ST.

Older home has been
completely renovated.
Features include 3
bedrodms, dining room,
all electric heat, sun-

deck, broadloom
throughout. Only
$£33,900.

12. MIDLAND
7 bedrm brick home
close to downtown. This

home is in excellent
condition, built in stove
& oven, broadloom
throughout, sundeck,
full basement. Asking
$44,500.

13. CUSTOM EXEC-
UTIVE

Our finest 3 bedroom
brick bungalow with
over 1,800 sq.ft. of
luxury area featuring,
all elect. heat, air
conditioning, den with
complete stone wall
fireplace, Oak kitchen
cabinets, 3 bathrooms, a
full finished basement.
50’ rec room, patio doors
exit onto terraced lot
overlooking inground
pool and cabana, its all
yours for $115,000. the
bay view is free.

1&.BEACH AREA
REDUCED TO $45,900.
Finished on both levels,
this raised bungalow
has a Spanish touch. It
has a patio and upper

deck, fireplace, 4
bdrms., large living
room, family room,

huge 2 acre lot. Owner
has moved.

WATERFRONT

Penetang Bay exclusive development large lots
with deeded waterlot frontage, the last available
on Bay, with all in-town advantages, completely
serviced. Starting at $67,000.

15. LOOKING FOR A
DUPLEX
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